
Information for partners and referrers

Email: info@moneysortedind2n2.org 
Web: www.moneysortedind2n2.org

Advice Nottingham
Julian O’Neill
07387 104933
Julian.O’Neill@StAnnsAdvice.org.uk
and
Nadine Morgan
07387 104934
nadine.morgan@StAnnsAdvice.org.uk

Derby Advice
01332 643394
Derby.Advice@derby.gov.uk 

Derbyshire District CAB
Claire Knowles - Amber Valley, 
Erewash, Derbyshire Dales
07866 947858
claire.knowles@ddcab.org.uk
OR
June Avison - High Peak
07866 947859
june.avison@ddcab.org.uk

Derbyshire Law Centre
Personal Navigator (Financial Inclusion)
01246 550674  Freephone: 0800 707 
6990
dlc@derbyshirelawcentre.org.uk

Derbyshire Unemployed Workers Centre
01246 231441
info@duwc.org.uk

South Derbyshire CAB
Tory Smith 
01283 210108
vsmith@southderbyshirecab.org.uk

DHA – Direct Help and Advice
Maureen Davison – Personal Navigator
07933 997219
01159 300 199
maureen.davison@dhadvice.org
OR 
Karla Cook - Manager
0115 9300 199
07763 649306
karla.cook@dhadvice.org

Disability Nottinghamshire
Daniel Staniland
01623 625891
daniel@disabilitynottinghamshire.org.uk

Emmanuel House
0115 9507140
admin@emmanuelhouse.org.uk

Nottinghamshire Advice Network
Abbey Garnett
01623 415964
admin@nan.support

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Refugee 
Forum
Joshua Aspden
0115 960 1230
Joshua.aspden@nottsrefugeeforum.org.uk

Nottinghamshire YMCA
Samantha Collins
0115 9567600 Ext 259
07786 211275
samantha.collins@nottsymca.org  

YMCA Derbyshire
Jenni Hewkin
01332 579583
jenni.hewkin@ymcaderbyshire.org.uk

Partner details in the local areas

‘Money Sorted in D2N2’ is a financial 
inclusion project helping people with money 
management and improving people’s 
financial well-being. 

It is supporting people in Derby, Derbyshire, 
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire



About Money Sorted in D2N2
Money Sorted in D2N2 provides support and personally tailored 
interventions for people experiencing the greatest financial difficulty.  
It will enable individuals to take control, build their confidence and 
skills and help them tackle barriers and problems in order to improve 
their financial well-being.

Who is it for?
People of working age who are experiencing financial difficulties and 
exclusion, who are unemployed or economically inactive and living 
in the D2N2 area.

What does the project provide?

Disability Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire Advice 
Network
Nottinghamshire YMCA
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Derby Advice
Derbyshire YMCA
DHA
South Derbyshire CAB
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How is the project funded?
‘Money Sorted in D2N2’ is a three year project funded as part of the 
Building Better Opportunities programme in D2N2.  This project is 
jointly funded by the Big Lottery Fund and the European Social Fund.

How do I make a referral?
If you are working with someone who may be interested in this 
project, please contact the organisation working in that area.  Details 
overleaf.

Where can I find out more general information
For general information about the project across the area, please 
contact the Money Sorted in D2N2 team:

Tel no: 0115 908 1534
Email: info@moneysortedind2n2.org
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North Nottinghamshire 

Nottingham City
South Nottinghamshire

Bolsover, Chesterfield & 
North East Derbyshire

Derby City, South Derbyshire

High Peak, Derbyshire Dales,
Amber Valley, Erewash

Derbyshire Law Centre Derbyshire 
Unemployed Workers Centre
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Derbyshire Districts CAB
Derbyshire YMCA
DHA


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Advice Nottingham 
Emmanuel House
Nottingham &
Nottinghamshire Refugee Forum
Nottinghamshire YMCA
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Personal Navigator providing individual support
Assessment of financial well-being
Personal Financial Resilience Plan
Support with current financial circumstances, including debt, 
benefits, banking and any other aspects
Financial capability support/ training, tailored to the needs of the 
participant
Money Mentor option
Other support, as relevant to the participant
It will also help in moving people toward training or employment


